
1205 TAYLOR ST, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-2042
https://www.adashunjones.com

1205 TAYLOR ST,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54304-2042

$122,900

This completely remodeled ranch has an abundance of refinished h/wd flring. Mstr bdrm
with newly remodeled 1/2 bath. New full bath with flr & tub surround. Kitchen with all
new ss appliances & pantry. Patio door leads to rebuilt deck & lrg bkyard. New fam rm
in lower. New roof, doors, windows, furnace & water...

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 1.1 bath

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1374 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Fenced Yard Features: Cable Available,None,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1104

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 270

Tax Amount: 2519

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11X11 Main

Bedroom 2 10X11 Main

Bedroom 3 08X11 Main

Family Room 11X21 Lower

Kitchen 09X16 Main

Living Or Great Room 11X17 Main

Dining Room 10X11 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Finished
Pre2020,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum/Steel,Deck,Fenced
Yard

Parking: Detached,Opener Included


